Campeonato de Asturias

SCRATCH
Pos Piloto

1 Angel Candas

2 Ivan Suarez

3 José Ramon Fernandez

4  "Viti" Pardeiro

5  José Maria Castro

6  Victor Abraham

7  Roberto Fueyo

8  José Antonio Lopez-Fombona

9  Christian Villar

10 Jesus Fernandez
GRUPO S

1 Alejandro Martinez

2 Gabino Fernandez

3 Isidoro Beteta

4 Daniel Villanueva

5  José Ignacio Madrera
COPA JUNIOR

1 Jairo Alvarez

2 Jonatthan Menéndez

3 Ratl Sanchez
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Coche
Foérmula Nissan
Silver Car
Martini BMW
BRC CM02
SpeedCar
Osella PA20S
SpeedCar
Audi A4ST
SpeedCar
BRC CMO05

Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault 11 Turbo
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Renault 5 GT Turbo
Renault Clio 16V

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Opel Corsa GSi

CM

CM
CM
CN
CM
A2
CM
CM

S/A
S/A
S/N
S/A
S/A

S/N
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Tiempo
2:49:961
2:50:254
2:51:223
2:52:049
2:55:364
2:55:651
2:56:247
2:57:809
2:58:533
2:58:975

3:18:315
3:20:955
3:24:293
3:27:031
3:27:900

3:30:469

3:36:495
3:42:729
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